
 
 

 

2024-2025 Credit Review Committee Schedule 

 

All requests must be submitted using the Credit Review Request form found online at 

http://www.FSW.edu/Registrar. The form must include all required documentation and 

signatures prior to being submitted to a Student Success Advisor for review. 

 

Submission 

Deadline 
(no later than 

4:30 p.m.) 

Meeting 

Date 
Time: 

1 - 3 p.m. 

Notification 

Date 
(no later than 

4:30 p.m.) 

Thurs. Aug. 22, 2024 Thurs. Sept. 5, 2024 Thurs. Sept. 19, 2024 

Thurs. Sept. 19, 2024 Thurs. Oct. 3, 2024 Thurs. Oct. 17, 2024 

Thurs. Oct. 17, 2024 Thurs. Oct. 31, 2024 Thurs. Nov. 14, 2024 

Thurs. Nov. 14, 2024 Thurs. Dec. 5, 2024 Thurs. Dec. 12, 2024 

Thurs. Jan. 16, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 30, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 13, 2025 

Thurs. Feb. 13, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 27, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 13, 2025 

Thurs. Mar. 13, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 3, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 17, 2025 

Thurs. Apr. 17, 2025 Thurs. May 1, 2025 Thurs. May 8, 2025 

Thurs. May 8, 2025 Thurs. May 22, 2025 Thurs. June 5, 2025 

Thurs. June 5, 2025 Thurs. June 19, 2025 Thurs. July 3, 2025 

Thurs. July 3, 2025 Thurs. July 17, 2025 Thurs. July 31, 2025 

Thurs. July 31, 2025 Thurs. Aug. 14, 2025 Thurs. Aug. 28, 2025 

 

http://www.fsw.edu/Registrar

